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University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-I Exam.A2024
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49589 18835GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

42545

7044

15528

3307

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  30,989

  11,556

   5,645

   1,399

Appeared

12962

2566

2981

326

Passed

41.83

22.2

52.81

23.3

%age
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TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  36.50

  46.95

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 037.98


