Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-I Exam.A2024

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD	Associate Degree in Arts	Girls	30,989	12962	41.83
		Boys	11,556	2566	22.2
		TOTAL:	42545	15528	36.50
BSC-AD	Associate Degree in Science	Girls	5,645	2981	52.81
		Boys	1,399	326	23.3
		TOTAL:	7044	3307	46.95
		GRAND TOTAL:	49589	18835	037.98

^{***} END OF REPORT ***